

Pick Up Men/Pick Up Women 2024 WSRRA Finals

Stock Contractors, WSRRA Ranch Bronc Riding Producers, and WSRRA Members will nominate Pick Up Men/Women and submit it to the WSRRA.

Nominations must be received by August 15, 2024. Sent via text to 385-436-1348 (WSRRA Office)

2024 WSRRA Pickup Men or Women will be selected by the WSRRA and announced by September 15, 2024.

- 2024 WSRRA Pick Up Men/Women will be furnished with matching shirts and scarfs.
- 2024 WSRRA Pick Up Men/Women will sign a WSRRA Code of Conduct.
- 2024 WSRRA Pick Up Men/Women will be considered an employee at the 2024 WSRRA finals with a \$300 a round.
- 2024 WSRRA Pick Up Men/Women will be provided 1 motel room for a maximum of 4 nights, 2 VIP Passes, pen to be negotiated with Brandon Nuffer or 1 stall (up to 4 stalls/per pickup men).